(By NAAC with ‘A+’ Grade)

MCA Il - SEMESTER (Main

EXAMINATIONS — October / November - 2023 OF PGRRCDE, OU THEORY EXAMINATIONS,

TIME TABLE
Time: 02.00 pm — 5.00 pm
Date Day Code New Syllabus
27-10-2023 | ., ay PC-301 Software Engineering
30-10-2023 | o ay PC-302 Computer Networks
01-11-2023 | 01 necd ay PC-303 Data Science
031122023 | [Reiciay PC-304 | Web Technologies
Professional Elective - |
06-11-2023 | Monday PEC-311 | Information Security
08-11-2023 | Wednesday | pgc.312 | Internet of Things
Professional Elective - Il
10-11-2023 | Friday PEC-321 | Network Security
13-11-2023 | Monday PEC-322 | Natural Language Processing
MCA Il - SEMESTER (Main) PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
Practical Paper Titles as 10.00 am to
Course -
Date Day per New Syllabus 01.00pm | 020010 08.00pm
Code
14-11-2023 | Tuesday | LCC 351 Computer Networks Lab-1V Batch - | Batch - Il
15-11-2023 | Wednesday | LCC 351 Computer Networks Lab-1V Batch - 1l Batch - IV
16-11-2023 | Thursday | LCC 352 Software Engineering Lab - V Batch - | Batch - [l
17-11-2023 Friday LCC 352 Software Engineering Lab - V Batch - llI Batch — IV
18-11-2023 | Saturday | LCC 353 Data Science Lab - VI Batch - | Batch - Il
20-11-2023 Monday LCC 353 Data Science Lab - VI Batch - lli Batch - IV

Note: Practical exams will be held at MCA-| SEMESTER Lab 1" Floor Room No.F7 at PGRRCDE, OU, HYDERABAD.

MCA-SEMESTER — | SEMESTER -~

Batch -1 094-22-5510001 to 094-22-5510050
Batch-1l : 094-22-5510051 to 094-22-5510100
Batch -1l : 094-22-5510101 to 094-22-5510150
Batch -1V : 094-22-5510151 to 094-22-5510215
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